	Diploma Exam
	Schedule
	June
	2024

	Date
	Time 
	Course
	Location

	Tuesday, June 11
	9 AM–12 PM
	English Language Arts 30–1 Part A* English Language Arts 30–2 Part A*
	Aux Gym/LC

	Wed, June 12
	9 AM–12 PM 

9 AM–11:30 AM
	Social Studies/ES 30–1 Part Part A* 
Social Studies 30–2/ES Part Part A*
	Aux Gym/LC

	Thurs, June 13 
	9 AM–12 PM
	French Language Arts 30–1 Part A
	Aux Gym/LC

	Friday, June 14
	9 AM–12 PM
	French Language Arts 30–1 Part B
	Aux Gym/LC

	Monday, June 17
	9 AM–12 PM
	Mathematics 30–1 Mathematics 30–2
	Aux Gym/LC


	Tuesday, June 18
	9 AM–12 PM
	English Language Arts 30–1 Part B English Language Arts 30–2 Part B
	Aux Gym/LC


	Wednesday, June 19
	9 AM–11:30 AM
	Social Studies 30–1/ES Part B 
Social Studies 30–2/ES Part B
	Aux Gym/LC

	Thursday, June 20
	9 AM–12 PM

	Biology 30
	Aux Gym/LC


	Monday, June 24

	9 AM–12 PM

	Chemistry 30
	Aux Gym/LC


	Tuesday, June 25

	9 AM–12 PM

	Physics 30
	Aux Gym/LC


	Wed, June 26
	9 AM–12 PM

	Science 30
	Aux Gym/LC



 *No Exams scheduled on June 21, National Indigenous Peoples Day
  *All students are provided with up to double the official time noted above if they require it

